07-08 Catalog Cat.
COMMUNICATIONS ARTS OPTION

Minor

Name

Non-FTCA Courses
English 1157 1158

Foreign Language
Option 1 (one language)

Option 2 (1001 and 1002 in two languages)

Math

Science (lect. & labs in one science)

Science
CSCI 1000
FTCA Courses (44 hours minimum)

FTCA 1005 1620 1800 2800 2320* 4200o0r 4251

FTCA 4400 or 4450 or 4455 (Choose one.)

FTCA 4540 or 4545 or 4591 (Choose one.)

FTCA 2200, 2250, or 2270 (Choose two.)

FTCA electives

* Course fulfills oral competency requirement.

Electives

(To include 12 hours social science [2 different areas, 6 hours above freshman level])

3000 - 4000 outside major

Removed (not applicable to LA degree): Remarks:

2.0 or better required:

GPA All Work Attempted
GPA UNO Work

GPA Major Subject

GPA College of Major Work
GPA Last 60 hrs.

Date

Graduation

SS#

Completed Remaining Required

12

9/12

14

18

29/26

120

Signature

Date
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