COMMUNICATIONS ARTS OPTION	Graduation		
Minor Name	SS#		
			ī
Non-FTCA Courses	Completed	Remaining	Required
English 1157 1158			12
Foreign Language Option 1 (one language) Option 2 (1001 and 1002 in two languages)			9/12
Math			6
Science (lect. & labs in one science)	_		8
Science			3
CSCI 1000			3
FTCA Courses (44 hours minimum)			
FTCA 1005 1620 1800 2800 2320* 4200 <u>or</u> 4251			14
FTCA 4400 or 4450 or 4455 (Choose one.)			3
FTCA 4540 or 4545 or 4591 (Choose one.)			3
FTCA 2200, 2250, or 2270 (Choose two.)			6
FTCA electives			0
* Course fulfills oral competency requirement.			18
<u>Electives</u> (To include 12 hours social science [2 different areas, 6 hours above freshman level])			
3000 – 4000 outside major			6
	_		29/26
			120
Removed (not applicable to LA degree): Remarks: 2.0 or better required: GPA All Work Attempted			
GPA UNO Work GPA Major Subject GPA College of Major Work GPA Last 60 hrs. Signature	Date		

07-08 Catalog